3/25/2015 National Archives & Records Administration Mail - Re: Draft |etter to State

E&EII—C{J][:}?L ®a Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>

Re: Draft letter to State

1 message

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 3:51 PM
To: Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>
Cc: "Clavelli, Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>

Thanks, Paul

Paul M. Wester, Jr.

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government
National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120

On Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 3:48 PM, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov> wrote:
Looks good. No comments.

On Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 3:18 PM, Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> wrote:
Please call me or stop by if you would like to discuss.

Paul M. Wester, Jr.

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government
National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov>

Date: Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 2:58 PM

Subject: Draft letter to State

To: "Stern, GaryM" <garym.stern@nara.gov>, "Wall, Debra" <debra.wall@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay"
<jay.trainer@nara.gov>, "Bosanko, William" <william.bosanko@nara.gov>, "Hamilton, John"
<john.hamilton@nara.gov>

Attached is the latest draft of the letter | would like to send to State this evening, with a courtesy to Peggy
Grafeld ahead of time.

Please let me know what you think, or provide edits, asap.

Thanks, Paul

Paul M. Wester, Jr.

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government

National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=28&ik=e1a0b4f76d&view=pt&as_from=paul.wester%40nara.gov&as_has=State&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_sm...
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